CONSTRUCTION Hﬂ‘i‘EH {UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTEO)

ALl CONSTRIL TO THESE FLAME BHD
mﬁmmmmnﬁﬂﬂmmmuﬁ

Roor COMBTRUCTION I*SEE 080 9.19.)
. 210 (0, ASHPHALT SHINGLES, ICmm (3/8%)
FLYHOD e HITH "H® ELIPS . APPROVED HOOD

TEUSSES e600mm 24° oo, MAX, APPROVED EAVE
PROTECTION TO BExXTEND 400mm (30" FROM EDdE OF
ROOF AND MR 30Gmm (12°) BETOND INMER FACE OF
ETERIOR MALL, S804 (2%4") TRUSS BRASING @ 1850mm
(B'-") oL, AT BOTTOM CHORD, PREFIML ALLM.
EAVESTROUGH, PASCLA, RN § VENTED SOFFIT, PROVIDE
ICE 8 HATER SHIELD TO ALL ROOF / HALL SURFACES
SECEPTIBLE TO DAMMING, ROoE SHEATHING T BE
PASTEMED 50 (67} co, ALGHS EDOES ¢ INTERMEDIATE
SFPORTS WHEN TRUSSES SPACED SREATER THAN 406
(6%, ATTIC VENTILATICON 300 OF HSULATED CEILING
AREA HITH 50% AT EAVES.

FRAME WALL Bnnsrnucnnn {2&5‘

Flm EI.EV.AﬂnH, |=|J-m.4 ﬂ'bﬁ"l V'EP.‘TEAI._ :-mn I"I.IR'RI'E,
APPROVED SHEATHING PAPER, 16" 058, EXTERIOR
SHEATHING, 38040 (2467 STUDS @ 400M (16%) 0.0
PUAPPROVED DIASONAL HWALL BRACING, RS 387 (R22)
(HEULATION AND APPROVED VAPOUR BARRIER AND

APPROVED CONT, AR BARRIER, Bewn (1727 INT. DFETHALL
ISl

DE Arick VEMEER ConsTRucTiON (2'%6")

{4%) FACE BRICK 25mm (1I') AR SPACE,
2B T (1B T 005 GALY, METAL TIES @
40 (167 oo, HORIZONTAL S00mm (24°) oc. VIERTICAL
AFPROVED SHEATHING PAPER, 16" 058, EXTERIOR
SHEATHING, 38x140 (20") STUDS @ 400mm (16" oo
PUAPEROVED DIASONAL HALL BRACING, RS 347 (F22)
INSIL ., APPROVED VAPOUR BARRIER AND APPROVED
CONT. AR BARRIER, 1B3mm (1/2°) INT. DRTHALL FINSH
PROVIDE FEEP HOLES & SO0mm (52 oc. BOTTOM
COURESE AND OnER OPENINSS, PROVIDE DASE
FLASHINE UP MIM. 150mm (67 BEHIND BJILDING PAPFER.,

STucco WALL CoNsTRUCTION (2'%6")

STCCO CLADDING STSTEM CONFIRMING TO CBCATTILER)
4 828 THAT EMPLOT A MINIFU Smm (1/4°) DRAHNASE
CAVITT BEHING THE CLADDING MITH FOSITIVE DRAINASGE
TS THE EXTERIOR AND APPLIED A% FER MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATION ON 25mm (1% MINIMUM EXTRUDED OR
EXFPANDED RISID IHSULATION, APPROVED: SHEATHINE
PAPER, "1ib" 055, EXTERIOR SHEATHING, DBx40 (25"
ETUDD 8 400mm (16 oo, WAPPRIVED DIASONAL HALL
BRASINS, RS 357 (RI2) INSLL, APPROVED WAFOUR
BARRIER AMND APPRONVED CONT. AR BARRIER, 15mm (/27
IHT. DRYHALL FiNSH, STUCCO TO BE HIN200mm (B
ABONE FINISH SRADE,

INTERIOR STUD PARTITIONS

{*6EE 0BG 9.23.10.8%.23.11.)

BEARING PARTITION BEx (24"} & 400mm (16%) 6.
FOR 2 STORETS AND 300mm (12Y oc. FOR 3 STORETS,
HOH-BEARING PARTITICONS 38xBq (24" 8 HO0mm (247
oc. PROVIDE 38xBa (2°4" BOTTOM FLATE AND
2IAPE] (2-2"4Y) TOP PLATE. 13me (1/2°) INTERIGR,
DRYIWALL BOTH SIDES OF STUD, FROVIDE 38xid40 (2%6%
STULS/PLATES WHERE NOTED.

FOUNDATION WALL/FOOTINGS!

(*SEF OBC 9.15.3 & 9.15.4.)
HIN. 290mm (87 POUREDR COMG. FDTH. MALL %0

GONG. FTE. BRACE FOURDATION Wall PRICR 1O
BACEFILLING. ALL FOOTINGS SHALL REST O NATURAL
UHDISTURBED Sl HITH MINIMUM BEARING CAPACITY OF
I20%Fa (T4 poll OR GREATER.

FOR 'STRUCTURE ONLY

& \WEEPING TiLE {* SeF 0B 9.14.2.)
(4%) DiA. PEEPING TILE [50mm (6] CRUSHED STONE
4 OVER AND ARCUND WETPING TILES.

BASEMENT SLAB {*See OBC 9.16.7)
Bomm (3] MK, 25MPa (SE00ps]) CONC, SLAD ON [00mm
(4%) COMNRSE SRANILAR FILL, OR 15MPa (2200pal) CONC.
HITH DAMPROGEING BELOW SLAB.

Wooo SuarFLnD0RS  (*Gee OBC 9.23.14. & 9.30.0.)

Ao (504%) TeS SUBFLOOR UNPER SEOUNDY FLOOR FINISH
FLOCH.  16mm (58" TId SUBFLOOR WMDER SECOND
FLOOR FINISH FLOOR.  [Grm (5/8°) PANEL-TTPE
INDERLAY FOR CERAMIGC TILE APPLICATION. #mm (1447
FANEL-TTPE UNZERLAT UNDER RIESILIENT 8 PARGUET
FLOORMNS.

7

ROOF IMSULATION (*SEE SB12-2.1.1.2.A & 2.1.1.7)

05T (R) ROCE INSULATION AND APPROVED
VAFOUR BARFUER, 16mm (527 INT, DRYHALL FllisH o
APPROVED

EGLAL,
ALL BTAIRS/EXTERIOR STAIRS {*8FE OBC 9.8.4)
HAKC RISE =200 =187
I RN Cl] Ve R
HiM, TREAD =8 /
HAX, HOSINS =25 )
MM HEADROCR =SS (B-57
EAIL & LANDING =900 (217
RAIL @ STAIR =865 (07 TO9ES @-27
MK STAR, HIDTH sBGO (-]
FOR, CIFRVED STAIRS
MMM, AVES, RN = 0 (AR
PIHL RL = 50 (&%

_["5ec 0BG 9.8.6.)

SiLL PLATE i*Ser O8C 9.23.6 & 9.23.7.)

{2547 GILL PLATE WITH Zmm (73] Dif, AHCHOR.
BOLTS 200mm (8°) LONS, EMBEDDED MIN. 16vom {4°) INTO
CONC. @ 2400mm (T-10%) oc. CMLEING OR 25 (1) MIN,
MINERAL HOOL BETHEEN FLATE AND TOP OF FDTH. HALL.
USE MORTAR T0 LEVEL SILL PLATE MHEN REGUIRED.

13 BASEMENT INSULATION (*SEE OBC 12.3.)

TION HALLS ENCLOSING HEATED SPACE SHALL BE
INSLATED PROM THE UNDERSIDE OF THE SUBFLOOR. TO

NOT MORE THAN [52mm (5% ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR
wmwwmmmmmw

12

FOUMDATION PUALL INGULATION SHALL BE SN BS1
252 (R20) BLANKET INSULATION, AP
BARRIER, DAMPROCFNG WELDS, PAPER BETHEEN THE
FDTH. AN NS

BASEMENT BEARING STUD PARTITION

(*SeE OBC 9.23.10.)

Bousa (24" STUDS e400mm (16°) o, 38uBa (2%4") SiLL
FPLATE OM DAMPROOFINS MATERIAL, Bmm (1527 1A
ANCHOR BOLTS 200mm (B7) LONS, EMBEDDED MIN. HOOmm
{4%) INTO SOl @ 2400 (1107 oL, (4°) HIGH COMNG.,
CURE OH 30555 (12%5") CONG. FOOTING.  ADD HORIZ,
CLOGCENS AT MIP-HEKSHT IF HALL 5 UNFINISHEL,

15 STeEL BASEMENT COLUMN {* See OBC 9.17.3.)

A02° DIA, x 478w (188) STL, COL. MITH
B v (£7E 5B STL. TOF € BOTTOM PLATE,

STEEL COLUMN [* Sex OBC 9.17.3.)

(3-1/27) DIA, x 478mm (1BS] STL. COLLMN MITH
WO Amm (4%04%/4%) STEEL TOP & BOTTOM PLATE
FIELD WELD BOTTOM PLATE TO IS0 002 Smm
(O x4t %2") BASE PLATE CA4 2-13mm (1127 DPlA % 300mm
(12 LOMS » SOmm (2°) HOOK. ANCHORS

NIB WALLS {* 8Fe OBC 9.23.8.)
PEAM POCKET OR 200200 (B'%8") POURED CONCRETE

HIB WALLS, MMM BEARING 90mm (3-1/2°)

( }ETI-:EL HEAM STRAPPING (* Bee 0BC 9.23.4.3.13)(c)
2] CONTINICRS WOOD STRAPPING BOTH SIDES
OF STEEL BEAM.

8 GARAGE S5LaB [*See OBC 9.16.+)

(4%) 32+¥a | CONC, SLABD WITH 3-89 AR
OH OFT, 100 (4% COMNRSE GRANLAE, FILL
B-DASE OR COMPACTED NATIVE

IHTERII:IH GARAGE WALLS & CEILING
(*Sfe OBC 9.10.9.16.)
1S (V27) SYPSUM BOARD ON WALL AND CEILING

BETHEEN HOUSE AND SARASE, RSl 347 (R22) IN HALLS,
RS 546 (R3Y H CEILING, TAFE AHD SEAL ALL JOINTS
EAS TIGHT,

5

BaRAGE DDOR GASPRODFING

(*Sge OBC 9.10.13.15.]

DOoOR AN FRAME SASPROOFING, DOOR. EGUIFFED WITH
SELF CLOSING DEVICE MAND HEATHER STRIPFING.

EXTERIOR STEP

{*&e€ OBC 9.8.9.2, 9.68,9.3 & 9.8.10.}

PRECAST CONCRETE STEF OR WD. STEP WHERE NOT
EXPOSED TO HEATHER MAC RISE 200mm (1-1/8%;
MiNIMM TREAD 250mm (91727

DRYER VENT {*Sex OBC 6.2.3.8.071
@iﬂﬁa- DRYER. XS] VENTED 10 EXTBUOR. USE
I0GOmm (4% BiA. SHOOTH HALL VENT PIPE,

23 ATTIC ACCESS (*SeE DBC 9.19.2.0
ITTIC. ACCESE HATCH 548100 (227287 WTH
HEATHERSTRIPPING, RS| 546 (R3)) RIGHD INSULATION
BACKING,

FIREPLACE CHIMNEYS *O0BC 9.21.4
CF OF PIREPLALE CHIMNET SbALL BE Ai5mm (-0

ABCWVE THE HISHEST POINT AT HHICH IT SOMES 1N
CONTACT WITH THE ROGE AND GlOwm (207 ABOWE THE
ROOF SURFACE WITHIN A& HOFRLE, DISTANGE oF 2050mm
{-0F) PROM THE CHIMNEY.

LiMEN CLOSET

25 4 SHELWES HIKL S50mm (14°) DEEP,

MECHANICAL EXHAUST

(*5e€ DBC 9.32.3.5, 9.32.3.10.)
MECHANICAL EXHAUST FAN VENTED TO EXTERICR.

STEEL BEARING PLATE FOR MASONRY WalLs
B (1l B) BTl PLATE FOR STL PEAMS

AND ZBChaBol2 (11%x01"1/2%) STL. FLATE FOR WOOT

Zg\ELASS 'B" VENT
. RATED CLASS "B° VENT £10mm (2-0°) ABOWVE THE
PONT 1M CONTACT HITH THE ROOF FOR SLOPES P TO

4132, REFER 1O THE ONTARIS SAS UTILIZATION CO0OE.

Wooop EAEEMEHT PosT (*DBC 9.17.4.)
CRET k) BIALT-UF FOST ON METAL BASE SHOE
Nmbnm TO CONG., HITH (2.7 (/2% DA BOLT ON

£ OGBS (BB W] CONG. FOOTING.

STEP FOOTINGS ("OBC 9.15.3.9.0
30 N, HORIZ. STEP = Hi0mm [24%). MAX, VERT. STEP =
Eomm (247}

SLa8 ON GRADE (*See OBC 9.16.7)

ICCxmm (4%} 32MP0 (4640pal) CONG, SLAB WITH 5.8/ AR
EHTRAMNHENT OH OPT. 100 (4°) COMSE SRANLAR FILL
HITH COMPAGTED SUB-BASE OR COMPALTED NATWVE
FiLL, REINEORCED W fod-P2 fd-2.0 MESH PLACED HEAR
HIC-DEFTH OF SLAB.

al

DIRECT VENT FURNACE

T WENT FURNACE TERMIMAL HIN, 900mm (36% FrRomM
A GAS BEGLATOR. MK 300mm (127 ABOVE PIN. 6RADE,
FROM ALL OPENINGS, EXHAUST & INTAKE VENTS, HZV
INTAKE T B A HIN, OF 1830mm (6-0%) FrRomM ALL
EXHAUST TERMINALS. REFER TO GAS UTILIZATION CODE.

a2

Dmtm' VENT GaB F IHEFI.AEE

mmnz'}mwmmmﬁmm
HEFER. TO 6A% UTILIZATION CODE

JOIST STRAPPING & BRIDGING _(*Sce DBC 23.9.4.)
ALl FLOOR JOISTS 1O BE BRIDGED HITH B9800 (2°%2"
CROSE PR ALANG (R SCID BLOCKING a2100mm (6°-1%)
o, MAN, @i (1°43%) @2100mm (6411 o, ILESS A
PANEL TTPE CEILING FINESH 15 APPLIFD.

EXPOSED BUILDING FACE [* S OBC 9.10.15.)
EXTERIOR. MALLS 10 WAWVE M FINE RESISTANCE FUa e
OF HOT LESS THAN 45min, HHERE LIHITIHG DISTANCE 15
LESS THAN 12M (3-11%) HHERE THE LIMITING DISTAMCE 15
LESS THAN Boomm (1-11%) THE EXPOSING FACE SHALL BE
CLAD 1N RON-COMBUSTABLE MATERIAL.

34

CoLD CELLAR PORCH 5LAB {* SeE OBE 9.40.]

PR FROCMm [(B-2%) PORCH DEPTH, [25mm (57 3aMpa
(4640 prll CONC. SLABR HITH 580 AR ENTRAINMENT.
RENF, #iiTH |0 BARS 8200mm (%) oc. EAGH HAT W
BOTTOM THIRD OF SUAB, ARCHORED M PERIMETER FOTH
FALLS W SI0KBI0 [24°24%) 1oM ee00mn (247} or,
DORELS, SLOPE SLAD MM, |08 FROM DO, SLAB TO
HAVE A MIN, TSmm (3% BEARNG ON FIITH WALLS.
PREMEE (WLY LINTELS OVER CELLAR DOCH.

36

FOTM. WALL REDUCTION IN THICKNESS

I*SEE 0BC 9.15.4.7.)

FDTH, HALL SHALL NOT BE REDUCED TO LESS THAN S0Omm
(B=12") THICK. TO A MAX, DEFTH OF B60mm (26%) FoR &°
FOTH ALL. 10" POTH. MALL HHEH REDUCTION (M
THICHESS 15 GREATER THAN 26" FOTH WALL SHALL IE
TIED TO THE FACING MATERIAL WITH METAL TIES SPACED
20K (B loc. VERTICALLY AND 40Cwm (6% o.c.
HORIZEONTALLY, FILL SPACE BETHEEN MALL AMD FALING
SOLID HITH MORTARL

CONVENTIONAL ROOF FRAMING
(*See OBC 9.23.4.2.0110

FOR MAX, 2240mm (1-4%) SPAN, 8859 (2%4") RAFTERS
eA400mm (16%) oo, FOR MAX 3530mm (11I=17) SPaN,
Bl (2700") RAFTERS @400mm (16%) o, RIDEE
BOARD TO BE Simm (2% DEEPERL 283 (2%:4") COLLAR
TIES AT MROSPAMS, CEILING JSISTS TO BE S8wpd (7%4")
o4O mm (6% oo, FOR MAx. JB30mm (9°-37) SPAN §
Shocd A0 (205" 0 400 (I6") oo, FOR MAX. 4450mm (14°-7")
SEAN, RAFTERS FOR BUILT-UP ROGE T BE B8 (2747
BHO0mm (24°) oo, HITH A 58P (24"} CENTER POST TO
THE THLUES BELOW, LATERALLY BRACED aiBOomm (B'-0")
. YERTICALLY.

39 TWO STOREY VOLUME SPACES

FOR A MAKTMEM S480mm (180" HEIGHT, PROVIDE
2-APnct a0 (2-2%06% COMTINUCUS STUDS @D00mm (13% oc.
POl BEICK. AMD 400mm (167 oo, FOR SICING. PROVIDE
SOLID HOOD BLOCKING BETHEEN STUDS @1220mm (4'-07)
e, WERT, TAE" BT, PLYTHOOD,

EIPDSED FlLonoR 10 EXTERIOR MSB1Z - 2.1.1.2.A)
F RS 546 RS AT, m\tﬁ? YAPCUR,
AT AR BARRIER, FINSHED
SOFFIT.

PARTYWALLS
TTPICAL | HOUR. A TEL PAH
FOR TTPE AND SPECIFICATIONS.

EXTERIOR WALLE FUH WaLK-OuUT EEHDH’IUH

REFER TO DETAILS

THE EATERICT D T HALL Ter B ' .

(2*e8") STUDS -mrn 16*) 0., MATCH eru mr

SEACING WHEN PARALFL WITH FLOOR J01STS.

'BHEIKE hmnu (*DBC 9.10.19)
GHALL

EEHETM.EI:?WTHM
g, THEHE 1% AT LEAST OHE SOME ALARM INGTALLED ON
EALH STOREY, INCLUDING BASEMENTS AND
b, OH ANY STORET OF A DHELLING WIT CONTAMINS
S FEPING ROOMS, A SHOKE ALARM

15 INSTALLED,

I IN EACH SLEEPING ROOH, AND

2. N A LOCATION BETHRESN THE S_EESiNeG ROCHS
AND THE REMAINDER OF THE STOREY , AND IF THE
SLEEPIHG ROOMS ARE SERVED BY A HALLHAY,
THE SHOKE ALARH SHALL BIE LOCATED IN THE
HALL WAY".

A SMOKE ALARM SHALL HAVE A VISUAL SIGHALING
COMPONENT CONPORMING TO THE HEGUIREHENTS IM [233.
(LISHT, COLOR AND PULSE CHARALTERISTIC) OF WFPA T3,
MATIOHAL FIFE ALARPM AND SIEHALMNS CODE",

A SMOKE ALART SHALL DE INSTALLED H CONPORIMARGE
HITH CANALE-SS53, “INSTALLATION OF SMOKE ALARMS®,

SMOEE ALARMS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON OR NEAR THE
CEILINS.

-7y 80eH Duseng

o0 (BUS WOM 1Y

3%

fo 0
ey

i
-

N MONOXIDE ALARM ("DEC 9.33.4.)
ERE A FUL -EAHING APPLIANCE 15 TETALLED M A,
BWITE oF FESIDENTIAL OGCUPANCY, A CARBON
MOMOXIDE ALARM SIHALL DE INSTALLED TO EAGH
| FEFING AREA, [N THE SUITE

RIug 3U 01

papUBiLe 5%

(%]

(IARIBAL EAP (A2 . STANGARD NOTES PACKAZE A1 OWG

W fhf Hl—i‘\MI_- .ﬂ-}N
I“F"'l"‘\!q CHIVISION

A SLEEPING E VT EANET)
S EANCSA-619, RESIDENTIAL 1AN '];,7)1?[]111
1 ALARMING DEVICES®, OR )
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3 = ¥
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WINDOWS - STasiLTY aF NARROW (20-25')
CANADA ZONE C & TaLL (£30) HousEs

T0
Med i BEDROUN WiNDOW [SORE 2.1 TO REBIST WIND LOADING WHEN UNDER. CONSTRUCTION. FPRLE o
TO RAVE MIN. 0350 (3.5 56T ummww o it il
COPEMADLE AREA WITH MIKL CLEAR WIDTH OF 38O0mm (1-8% |JREDUCE THE FOUNGATION MALL SILL PLATE AHCHOR SIRDER TRUSS

SLASS AREM NOT HOHRE THAN Tl OF GROSS
PERUPHERAL WALL AREA
HMAXIFM LVALLE 028

BOLT SRACING PROM 2400mm o, (T=10% TO 12200mm oc.
{#'<") FOR STANDARD COMNDITIONS.

POINT LA

X
2IUSE q Seeen (307) THICE PLYWOOD OR HAFERBOARD FOR :ﬂ& £ 1D MOOT BEARING.
THE EXTERIR HALL SHELATHING,

(2} Winpow GuaRDS

*0AC 9.8.8.1i4))
TOF OF THE
SHL 15 LOCATED LESS THAN 480mm (167 ABOWVE FIL
FLOOR AND THE DISTANCE FROM THE FIN, FLOOR TO THE
ADACENT SRADE |5 GRIEATER THAN L8SO0mm (551

BIT0 STFFEN THE STRUCTURE IH TRAMEVERSE DIRECTION
USE 45erm (3/8°) THICE PLTHOOD NAILED TO THE
INTERLOR PARTITIONS ON EACH FLOOR FoA A HIMIMLA 2
INTERLOR PARTITION WALLS OH BOTH SIDES ANL

PEFRFENDICULAR. )
TE A RS v AVAYAVAVAL wm-rm'rmx_a&m

GENERAL;
{1 Mmumum vznﬂunnu .

BricK VENEER LINTELS
LI = S-1/2 B /2 /4L (ACxA0b.OL) + 2-2°xD" SPR. No 2

i MLI & A%S=12%S 0L (I00ABOL) « 3-2%0° SPR. Hold PR CrLam
mawmmmmmmmmmm LA & 5S-G 25t L) & 2-2%10" SPR. No 2
SEE MECHANICAL DRARINGS, LA = B RS- DS (1SOIO00L) ¢ 2-2902" SPR. Mo SMOKE ALARM. SIT NOTE @
FLS = B 'abaVBL (IBOxIOEIaOL)  » 2=2%12° SPR. No2
; b = 55320 EN0 L I25AcB0t)  « 2-2%12° SPR. Hp 2 it
(2) RAINFORCEMENT FOR (GRAB BARS (*DBC 9.5.2.3.) HT = SHBAa 60, (125xI0xBOL)  + 320" BPR. Ko 2 bt By KPS
FANFORCEENT OF STUD HALLS FOR PUTURE GRAD L = S5%O1/25000 L (IZHAcs o) « B2 PR Hol2 ALARH. SEF NOTE
BARS SHALL BE INGTALLED ADJACENT TO WATER HLE = Bl BTl (B0 01 * BN SR M2

CLOSETS AND SHOWERL OF, BATHTLE IN MAIN BATHROOM,
SET DETAL ON PASE 11,

LUMBER:
IJALL LUMBER SALL BE SPRCE-PINE-FIR N 12 GRADE,
UMLEES, NOTED OTHERIISE.

1
L]

2JUMBER EXPOSED TO THE EXTERIOR TO BE
SPRUCE-FINE-FIR No.d2 ORADE PRESSURE TREATED OF
CEDAR, IMLESS HOTED OTHERMISE,

BJALL BEAMS, SIRDER TRISSES, AND METAL HANGER
CONHECTIONS SUPPORTING ROOF FRAMNG TO BE
DESISHED & CERTIFIED BT TRUSS MANF ACTIRER.

4JLVL. BEAMS SHALL BE 208 (Foe2800psi MIN). NAIL
EACH PLY OF LWL MITH Bamm (3-1/2) LONS COMMON
WIRE NAILS #300mm (127 oc. STASOERED IN 2 ROWS
FOR 184, 240, & 200mm (1-1/4"3-12")151/8%) DEPTHS AND
STAGSERED 1N 3 ROHS FOR SREATER DEPTHS AND FOR
4 FLY HMEMBERS ADD 1/2° (B} DIA. SALVANIZED
BOLTS BOLTED AT MIR-DEFTH OF BEAM @ 9i50m
-0 c,

Woop LINTELS AND BEAMS

M m 2-2%A" SPR Mol [(2-BBxBd4 GPR Ne )

P = ST ST He2  (2-08x04 PR, Ne )
HES = 2-2%0" SPR. Mo 2 (238085 SFR. Mo 2)
B = Be2%I0" 5P No2 (53809 SPR. No2)
HER = 2-2"xi2" SPR. Mol (2-383Bb SPR. No 2}
HEE = 2-2%10" SPR. Hol [B-38=20 5 SPRL Ne )
HET v 5-2'%12° SPR., Mo2  (S-S380206 SPR. Ho2)
FEI = 4-2%0" SR Mo2  (4-28205 SPRL Mo
HBIZe 4-2%10% SPR Mo 2 (4-B5e0bd SR No D)

LOOSE STEEL LINTELS

L Ao oL
2 = 4532586 MO0 InE )
LD » 531206 L (25x Wl o)
L4 = GBS (SOHR0I00L)

LS = &%a BB SO0 4
NFHDVJDETOPWWMMHEEFGHMtVLEN# L& o Tl xS0 (TSm0

T BEAM CONNECTIONS IMLESS NOTED

EJPROVIDE METAL JOIST HANGERS FOR ALL JDISTS AND
EULIT-UP OO0 MEMBERS INTERSECTING FLUSH BUHLT-UF
HOOD MEMEERS,

TIHOOD FRAMING HOT TREATED WITH A HOOD
PRESERVATIVE, N CONTALT HITH

LAMINATED VENEER LumBer (LVL) BEams

IAMAD. i LVEL = 2 3/4* % 1 14 G aetond
P Y e (e
SEPARATEL FROM THE CONG, BT AT LEAST Zmil = tﬁ'ﬂ;ﬁ:*?‘:ﬁ'mml

L ; n gt imd ;
R DALPROOPINS. CATERIAL EXCDF T SeEHE T e LVL4A = 14 304" x 4 127 6-45240)
" Lvid =24 9 A2
HOOD HMEMBER |5 AT LEAST S0mm (&7 ABOVE THE
SROUND.

LYLS = 3-1 3/4° w 9 /2" 2450400
LWLSA = =] B4 00 A 1/2° (a4
Lyvlba = 234" = 1 7/8° 0-4Sa00)
LWVALE = 2<] B/4° W || TE® Q-45x3000
VT = 3 34T x TR B 4500
LvLA = 4-1 3/4° x 1| 1S* (4453000
LVLig = 2- B/4" x 14° 2-A45xD050)
LAl = B B/4° n 14" B4R
LvLIG = Z2-| B/4" x 18" [2-45x456)

WMTDMM—E}MM

FENFORCING STEEL SHALL CONFORM TO COA-S30-18M e o
ERADE 400R.

CITY OF BF{AMP TC N |

ILBING DIVISION
ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING SYSTEM |EVCS): i REVIEVWED)
RGUSH-TN FOR. FUTIRE VERIGLE SUPPLY FGUIPMENT : :
(CHAREANS STSTEM) TO BE INSTALLED, ROUSH-TN SHALL DDOR SCHEDULE { 117 1018
A Mini PANEL BOARD, Iizl‘w”'"b"‘mm}' NELATED FRONT BOORS JAN UL # 0%
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